Date

Monday
27-09-2021

Monday
27-09-2021

Monday
27-09-2021

Monday
27-09-2021

Tuesday
28-09-2021

Tuesday
28-09-2021

Tuesday
28-09-2021

Tuesday
28-09-2021

more info & registration: www.sintec-project.eu

Time (CEST)
14:00 pm

14:45 pm

15:45 pm

16:30 pm

14:00 pm

14:45 pm

15:45 pm

16:30 pm
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Lecturer Content
Hans-Christer Holmberg, Wearable technologies in

Matej Supej (Mid Sweden
University, University of
Ljubljana)

Craig Staunton (Mid Sweden
University)

Robin Augustine/ Mauricio
Perez
(Uppsala University)

Robin Augustine/ Mauricio
Perez
(Uppsala University)

Guido Pagana (LINKS
Foundation)

Klas Hjort (Uppsala
University, Mycronic)

Hashim Quraishi (Evalan),
<name and surname>

(Mysphera)

All partners

winter sports: Physiology
and Biomechanics

Wearable technology in
summer/team sports

Artificial tissue emulating
phantom models for
biomedical applications.

Fat-IBC: A new paradigm in
Body-Area Communication

BP cuff-less retrieval

Hardware Technology for
Smart Patches

loT solutions and
communication between
devices

Round-Up & Open
Questions



