



SMART STRETCHABLE PATCHES

AS SPORT PERFORMANCE APPLIANCES

27 - 28 SEPTEMBER 2021

more info & registration: www.sintec-project.eu

Date	Time (CEST)	Lecturer	Content
Monday 27-09-2021	14:00 pm	Hans-Christer Holmberg, Matej Supej (Mid Sweden University, University of Ljubljana)	Wearable technologies in winter sports: Physiology and Biomechanics
Monday 27-09-2021	14:45 pm	Craig Staunton (Mid Sweden University)	Wearable technology in summer/team sports
Monday 27-09-2021	15:45 pm	Robin Augustine/ Mauricio Perez (Uppsala University)	Artificial tissue emulating phantom models for biomedical applications.
Monday 27-09-2021	16:30 pm	Robin Augustine/ Mauricio Perez (Uppsala University)	Fat-IBC: A new paradigm in Body-Area Communication
Tuesday 28-09-2021	14:00 pm	Guido Pagana (LINKS Foundation)	BP cuff-less retrieval
Tuesday 28-09-2021	14:45 pm	Klas Hjort (Uppsala University, Mycronic)	Hardware Technology for Smart Patches
Tuesday 28-09-2021	15:45 pm	Hashim Quraishi (Evalan), <name and="" surname=""> (Mysphera)</name>	loT solutions and communication between devices
Tuesday 28-09-2021	16:30 pm	All partners	Round-Up & Open Questions